
This report provided free of charge by:
All Good Autos
8550 S State St
Midvale, UT 84047

801-876-7668

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/14/24 at
12:48:30 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 11/16/2022 and 06/13/2023.

Damage Reported

Damage reported

11  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in California

104,954  Last reported odometer reading

2019 FORD FIESTA ST
VIN: 3FADP4GX8KM123039
HATCHBACK 4 DR
1.6L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
All Good Autos

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Rost9bezIi-685Qo3QpxzWLp_iY4dmLKiB5pSpnFRkxPA9h6mBW4hxhXQeSlV2ACNpjMWfo2qfrrNLnNpmZwUEetOBKwZyrFqZdizs05jlgnm48KhpBCYV2h1HKhPZvdxrm5D3R_uOeftsjSGRcOjXxejCeGCWAp5KbapI1923nzIc9KrZonDdcYgB-LkS-Qr4nRv1WPiK8O1BVIVdgJNPDogNld7kGXELatLw0W1k2ylzQatlOf-10isCxheonjLfFix7FiGGkJG1vg4qHGRkPP7dEi-UoRds2ZheziQsObAUf0-ISMMj2Pw6ljCgG9fvb_1-g0KX9vvsq6aLnWgxwY3GFvIuIjWgjHWGAIdwdQaFsWI0WZrx7gmIwg1UZOm9AsP3relGWEf2sja-IeaJk.cfx


Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle
21,365 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/31/2019 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2019

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces California

Estimated miles driven per year 21,365/yr

Last reported odometer reading 104,954

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/O3gNcWkZyIgopMjSCx-IV5JK45omHqTYgYmlIHkBBiHVy-dY0a7cC-46FuHcJCHUvy7r6FHZ-FrX3FIALQIG0zAVjTLq-VUOJafbpTmDvMO2luUp6EueJlG-Fp6kqj6EsV7YubrBdGxnePk5CveW_3b3ItzVBYqLI1FPDqrMeEjdgP0ea6bCTFrzkISz1tdzWkp7qlTGuewx5B6A0Qkem0Ht2QziWEHhXjYKOeEUolG-mdDgXftDnzJN6GyDHQuiv04-vCnBTF98u00uTlQvM-81wa7WUvZK2t0pDApQ8eYwrHbspEZtz1HgxyBS_EcasfMrD8KmsdzflEe1UfzQ9mVJWi7JGdZASrYzuBTyFn9ZeiHyTfxu31C8QmZOQJTsgyOuM7RQJPLKES_VuCHi0Q9xuIDx-g.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/1ZDkdYeJ5_fvoo_0-ZFMuj5Kn2PJ3VTtT3IiqL6iprac4_6DOV2nwirLfh1Lp_UU80oUkaN7Hd5TfSTQhN0YkbNZIjAkzst2hTK6xwCVKxMrAG810ADYBhmRrOaEE6KDelp3HX5FLbNAC_bdYieLEDRflrpgDZdHGQzUc9ymG9xNgsFDnqDpvFhhoNTWt2oSPHDtEuI6iTjZaaeB8pyaZAkMvjNAYoo6YdYPPpCtIiJ_M9YmI_7dS8gXyZ-U7DKUM8nkU9VYMEjHNy3yOHL1VXLgjQL82xR3xwNDwF4f3s_7p4IUzo3BZpc6loVb4TaJY7K-hiMLDEN-9xHySkr7POdytewzgL3t9SrSVWE8nmxQqLmq7YeCEr96lT9kVH9gfNVXoz4NGyODxBrFGG3uXiefv0gn6w.cfx


Original Window Sticker

03/07/2019 Gosch Ford Hemet
Hemet, CA
951-658-3181
goschford.com

4.6 / 5.0
600 Verified Reviews

4,445 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

03/26/2019 Gosch Ford Hemet
Hemet, CA
951-658-3181
goschford.com

4.6 / 5.0
600 Verified Reviews

4,445 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

03/28/2019 4 Gosch Ford Hemet
Hemet, CA
951-658-3181
goschford.com

4.6 / 5.0
600 Verified Reviews

4,445 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

03/30/2019 140 Service Plan Co.
Pasadena, CA

Service contract issued

04/09/2019 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pasadena, CA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported

06/24/2019 7,515 Envision Ford Lincoln of
Duarte
Duarte, CA
626-359-9689
fordofduarte.com/

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

09/14/2019 15,335 Envision Ford Lincoln of
Duarte
Duarte, CA
626-359-9689
fordofduarte.com/

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

11/24/2019 22,721 Envision Ford Lincoln of
Duarte
Duarte, CA
626-359-9689
fordofduarte.com/

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

-

-
-
-

-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/1ZDkdYeJ5_fvoo_0-ZFMuj5Kn2PJ3VTtT3IiqL6iprac4_6DOV2nwirLfh1Lp_UU80oUkaN7Hd5TfSTQhN0YkbNZIjAkzst2hTK6xwCVKxMrAG810ADYBhmRrOaEE6KDelp3HX5FLbNAC_bdYieLEDRflrpgDZdHGQzUc9ymG9xNgsFDnqDpvFhhoNTWt2oSPHDtEuI6iTjZaaeB8pyaZAkMvjNAYoo6YdYPPpCtIiJ_M9YmI_7dS8gXyZ-U7DKUM8nkU9VYMEjHNy3yOHL1VXLgjQL82xR3xwNDwF4f3s_7p4IUzo3BZpc6loVb4TaJY7K-hiMLDEN-9xHySkr7POdytewzgL3t9SrSVWE8nmxQqLmq7YeCEr96lT9kVH9gfNVXoz4NGyODxBrFGG3uXiefv0gn6w.cfx


09/07/2020 37,766 Envision Ford Lincoln of
Duarte
Duarte, CA
626-359-9689
fordofduarte.com/

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

03/19/2021 45,332 Envision Ford Lincoln of
Duarte
Duarte, CA
626-359-9689
fordofduarte.com/

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

08/15/2022 75,136 Envision Ford Lincoln of
Duarte
Duarte, CA
626-359-9689
fordofduarte.com/

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

11/16/2022 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

04/11/2023 90,336 Envision Ford Lincoln of
Duarte
Duarte, CA
626-359-9689
fordofduarte.com/

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

06/13/2023 Damage Report Damage reported

Not all damage is caused by an accident. Get
the car inspected before you buy. Learn More

06/17/2023 94,166 Envision Ford Lincoln of
Duarte
Duarte, CA
626-359-9689
fordofduarte.com/

Vehicle serviced

06/24/2023 94,201 Big Brand Tire
La Crescenta, CA
818-945-0809
bigbrandtire.com

4.7 / 5.0
30 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Alignment performed

-

-

-

-

-



1 Customer Favorite

07/23/2023 95,079 Big Brand Tire
La Crescenta, CA
818-945-0809
bigbrandtire.com

4.7 / 5.0
30 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Alignment performed

10/02/2023 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Montrose, CA

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien released

03/02/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

03/06/2024 104,954 All Good Autos
Midvale, UT
801-849-0418
allgoodautos.com/

Vehicle offered for sale

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 3/14/24 at 12:48:30 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
Ownership History

-

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/14/24 12:48:30 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 FORD FIESTA vehicle
(VIN: 3FADP4GX8KM123039), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/14/24
at 1:48 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

